Middletown Christian HS

3011 N Union Road
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331

Franklin, OH 45005

Fax: 513-261-6841 Email: cvanover@ mcseagles.net

HS Principal

Dustin Brown

Day
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

. 01

. 02

04

06

08
13
16

18
06

08

10
15

20
22

29
31

02
05
07

Assistant AD
Jarred Jermacans

Junior High A Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2025-2026

Opponent Place

@ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School School

@ Calvary Christian School Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine) (Bellefontaine)

@ Emmanuel Christian Emmanuel Christian

Academy Academy
Tri-County North High Middletown Christian HS
School

@ Waynesville HS/MS
Fairlawn HS/MS

@ Wright Brothers Middle
School

Miami Valley School

Waynesville HS/MS
Middletown Christian HS

Wright Brothers Middle
School

Middletown Christian HS

Cincinnati Christian Middletown Christian HS

Schools

@ Legacy Christian
Academy

Stivers School for the Arts

Emmanuel Christian
Academy

@ E ) Brown Middle School

Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School

@ Miami Valley School

Belmont High and Middle
School

@ Wogaman MS
Legacy Christian Academy

Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)
(Homecoming)

Legacy Christian Academy

Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS

E J Brown Middle School
Middletown Christian HS

Miami Valley School
Middletown Christian HS

Wogaman MS
Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS

Athletic Director
Christian Vanover

Time

6:45PM

5:00PM

6:45PM

11:15AM

6:45PM
11:15AM
6:15PM

6:00PM
7:15PM

6:45PM

12:30PM
6:45PM

6:15PM
6:45PM

6:00PM
1:15PM

6:15PM
6:45PM
3:00PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 11/04/2025



	Middletown Christian HS
	Junior High A Basketball (Boys)

