Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331 Fax: 513-261-6841 Email: cvanover@mcseagles.net

(Homecoming)

HS Principal Dustin Brown		Assistant AD Jarred Jermacans		Athletic Director Christian Vanover	
Junior High A Basketball (Boys)					
Winter 2025-2026					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Dec. 01	@ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School		6:45PM
Tuesday	Dec. 02	@ Calvary Christian School (Bellefontaine)	Calvary Christian School (Bellefontaine)		5:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 04	@ Emmanuel ChristianAcademy	Emmanuel Christian Academy		6:45PM
Saturday	Dec. 06	Tri-County North High School	Middletown Christian HS		11:15AM
Monday	Dec. 08	@ Waynesville HS/MS	Waynesville HS/MS		6:45PM
Saturday	Dec. 13	Fairlawn HS/MS	Middletown Christian HS		11:15AM
Tuesday	Dec. 16	@ Wright Brothers Middle School	Wright Brothers Middle School		6:15PM
Thursday	Dec. 18	Miami Valley School	Middletown Christian HS		6:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 06	Cincinnati Christian Schools	Middletown Christian HS		7:15PM
Thursday	Jan. 08	@ Legacy Christian Academy	Legacy Christian Academy		6:45PM
Saturday	Jan. 10	Stivers School for the Arts	Middletown Christian HS		12:30PM
Thursday	Jan. 15	Emmanuel Christian Academy	Middletown Christian HS		6:45PM
Tuesday	Jan. 20	@ E J Brown Middle School	E J Brown Middle School		6:15PM
Thursday	Jan. 22	Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Middletown Christian HS		6:45PM
Thursday	Jan. 29	@ Miami Valley School	Miami Valley School		6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 31	Belmont High and Middle School	Middletown Christian HS		1:15PM
Monday	Feb. 02	@ Wogaman MS	Wogaman MS		6:15PM
Thursday	Feb. 05	Legacy Christian Academy	Middletown Christian HS		6:45PM
Saturday	Feb. 07	Calvary Christian School (Bellefontaine)	Middletown Christian HS		3:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 11/04/2025